Riedon Inc. 300 Cypress Avenue   Alhambra CA 91801    (626) 284-9901  (626) 284-1704
www.riedon.com      sales@riedon.com Revised: 202304_01© Riedon, Inc.
SWA Series
• 1,500 Amp - 6,000 Amp
• 0.25%Tolerance
• 0.008 mOhm to 0.067 mOhm
• Calibration Certificate Available
• 50mV & 100mV Outputs

Part Description: Part Type - Rated Current - Voltage Output (mV)
Example: SWA-1500-50
Ordering Information
SWA Series
Deltec Precision Current Resistor/ Busbar Shunts
1,500 Amp - 6,000 Amp
DIMENSIONS
Type A
±0.03 (0.8)
B
±0.03 (0.8)
C
±0.03 (0.8)
D
±0.03 (0.8)
fE
±0.015 (0.4)
F
±0.03 (0.8)
G
±0.03 (0.8)
SWA-1500-50 9.62 (244.3) 3.0 (76.2) 1.0 (25.4) 3.62 (92) 0.434 (11) 2.0 (50.8) 0.5 (12.7)
SWA-2000-50 9.62 (244.3) 4.0 (101.6) 1.0 (25.4) 3.62 (92) 0.434 (11) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-2500-50 9.62 (244.3) 4.0 (101.6) 1.25 (31.8) 3.62 (92) 0.563 (14.3) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-3000-50 9.62 (244.3) 4.0 (101.6) 1.5 (38.1) 3.62 (92) 0.563 (14.3) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-4000-50 9.62 (244.3) 5.0 (127) 1.5 (38.1) 3.62 (92) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
SWA-5000-50 9.62 (244.3) 5.0 (127) 1.5 (38.1) 3.62 (92) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
SWA-6000-50 9.62 (244.3) 5.0 (127) 2.0 (50.8) 3.62 (92) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
SWA-1500-100 11.25 (286) 3.0 (76.2) 1.0 (25.4) 5.25 (133.4) 0.434 (11) 2.0 (50.8) 0.5 (12.7)
SWA-2000-100 11.25 (286) 4.0 (101.6) 1.0 (25.4) 5.25 (133.4) 0.434 (11) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-2500-100 11.25 (286) 4.0 (101.6) 1.25 (31.8) 5.25 (133.4) 0.563 (14.3) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-3000-100 11.25 (286) 4.0 (101.6) 1.5 (38.1) 5.25 (133.4) 0.563 (14.3) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.4)
SWA-4000-100 11.25 (286) 5.0 (127) 1.5 (38.1) 5.25 (133.4) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
SWA-5000-100 11.25 (286) 5.0 (127) 1.5 (38.1) 5.25 (133.4) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
SWA-6000-100 11.25 (286) 5.0 (127) 2.0 (50.8) 5.25 (133.4) 0.563 (14.3) 2.5 (63.5) 1.25 (31.8)
 A
 4.00  4.00
 C
 F